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Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 30

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls 13-14  100m Dash
1 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 1313.63 FNWI   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKiera Tavolaro 1413.65 FNWI   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 1413.90 FNWI   ---

4 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 1313.92 FNWI   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 1314.01 FNWI   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATAlyssa Cooper 1314.30 FNWI   ---

7 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODSarah Demore 1314.37 FNWI   ---

8 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1414.63 FNWI   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1414.65 FNWI   ---

10 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYIsabella Scotese 1314.69 FNWI   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1314.87 FNWI   ---

12 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1314.88 FNWI   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmily McDonald 1415.13 FNWI   ---

14 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST CAT SIEN-HORSGabrielle Buber 1315.17 FNWI   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYClare Gibson 1315.22 FNWI   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 1315.24 FNWI   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST HILARYMary Greenberg 1315.35 FNWI   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYSophia Romano 1315.37 FNWI   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYJadyn Crossley 1315.46 FNWI   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATPatricia McGrath 1315.60 FNWI   ---

21 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMadison Bachmayer 1315.66 FNWI   ---

22 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1315.99 FNWI   ---

23 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSElisabetta Scutti 1416.06 FNWI   ---

24 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATCarina Berardi 1316.39 FNWI   ---

25 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSMargaux Barrett 1417.03 FNWI   ---

26 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 1417.26 FNWI   ---

27 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATGrace Curran 1317.46 FNWI   ---

28 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODMarie Mavroudis 1318.88 FNWI   ---

Girls 13-14  200m Dash
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 1328.83 FNWI   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 1428.89 FNWI   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 1328.99 FNWI   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYIsabella Scotese 1329.14 FNWI   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSKiera Tavolaro 1429.21 FNWI   ---

6 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 1329.54 FNWI   ---

7 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST CAT SIEN-HORSGabrielle Buber 1329.74 FNWI   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1430.07 FNWI   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODSarah Demore 1330.35 FNWI   ---

10 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATAlyssa Cooper 1330.67 FNWI   ---

11 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1331.05 FNWI   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1431.78 FNWI   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 1431.82 FNWI   ---

14 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALBERT GREATPatricia McGrath 1331.85 FNWI   ---

15 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1331.92 FNWI   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYEmily McDonald 1432.03 FNWI   ---

17 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 1332.50 FNWI   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYSophia Romano 1332.60 FNWI   ---

19 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYJadyn Crossley 1333.09 FNWI   ---

20 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODBrianne Smith 1433.50 FNWI   ---



Licensed To: St. Anthony of Padua CYO Page 24/30/2018

Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 30

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

21 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYMary Greenberg 1333.98 FNWI   ---

22* 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 1334.03 FNWI   ---

22* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYMadison Bachmayer 1334.03 FNWI   ---

24 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSElisabetta Scutti 1434.83 FNWI   ---

25 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALBERT GREATCarina Berardi 1335.03 FNWI   ---

26 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCGianna Mars 1335.04 FNWI   ---

27 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 1435.59 FNWI   ---

28 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCJane Murphy 1436.05 FNWI   ---

29 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1336.12 FNWI   ---

30 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALBERT GREATGrace Curran 1336.61 FNWI   ---

Girls 13-14  400m Dash
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 131:04.96 F   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYIsabella Scotese 131:06.34 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 131:09.76 F   ---

4 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTAthena Tomlinson 141:09.91 F   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 131:12.07 F   ---

6 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCOlivia Montini 131:13.28 F   ---

7 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 141:16.73 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYSophia Romano 131:18.12 F   ---

9 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 131:18.49 F   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCJane Murphy 141:18.68 F   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST HILARYMary Greenberg 131:20.43 F   ---

12 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 131:25.14 F   ---

13 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 141:27.84 F   ---

14 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODMarie Mavroudis 131:31.17 F   ---

Girls 13-14  800m Run
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 132:35.90 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CYRIL-JAMISONBrianna Jucewicz 142:38.26 F   ---

3 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCOlivia Montini 132:43.06 F   ---

4 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODSamantha White 142:49.70 F   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCJane Murphy 142:58.90 F   ---

6 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODBrianne Smith 143:06.02 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCGianna Mars 133:09.92 F   ---

8 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 143:13.23 F   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 133:17.23 F   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSMargaux Barrett 143:20.15 F   ---

11 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 143:21.49 F   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTIsabella Khalife 133:25.84 F   ---

13 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 133:29.64 F   ---

14 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 143:35.47 F   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 133:42.57 F   ---

Girls 13-14  1600m Run
1 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST DAVID/ O L HCOlivia Montini 135:58.64 F   ---

2 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMaggie Kennedy 136:02.97 F   ---

3 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSAmanda Kulak 136:05.56 F   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CYRIL-JAMISONBrianna Jucewicz 146:19.07 F   ---

5 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 136:22.46 F   ---

6 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneOUR LADY GOODGabrielle White 136:34.63 F   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCGianna Mars 136:50.24 F   ---

8 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST DAVID/ O L HCJane Murphy 146:52.86 F   ---



Licensed To: St. Anthony of Padua CYO Page 34/30/2018

Individual Top Marks

Marks since: 01-Jan-18

Number of Top Times: 30

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

9 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODBrianne Smith 147:20.00 F   ---

10 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 137:21.81 F   ---

11 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 147:35.67 F   ---

12 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 137:49.53 F   ---

Girls 13-14   High Jump
1 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSCassidy Palazzo 134-06.00 F1.37m   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 134-05.00 F1.34m   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 144-04.00 F1.32m   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST CAT SIEN-HORSGabrielle Buber 134-02.00 F1.27m   ---

5 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYIsabella Scotese 134-01.00 F1.24m   ---

6 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 134-00.00 F1.21m   ---

7 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODCaitlyn Ward 143-08.00 F1.11m   ---

8* 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 133-06.00 F1.06m   ---

8* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSIsabella Sapp 133-06.00 F1.06m   ---

Girls 13-14   Long Jump
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST ALPHONSUSAllyson McGuire 1314-11.00 F4.54m   ---

2* 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTKarey Dawn Williamson 1314-06.00 F4.42m   ---

2* 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSElla Clayton 1314-06.00 F4.42m   ---

4 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoNATIVITYMadison Kennedy 1312-10.50 F3.92m   ---

5 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSIsabella Gentile 1312-10.00 F3.91m   ---

6 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1312-08.00 F3.86m   ---

7 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST JOSEPH/ROBERTOlivia Dallmer 1412-07.00 F3.83m   ---

8 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoOUR LADY GOODTess Fleming 1411-10.00 F3.60m   ---

9 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST HILARYSophia Romano 1311-07.00 F3.53m   ---

10 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSMargaux Barrett 1411-03.00 F3.42m   ---

11 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST HILARYJadyn Crossley 1311-00.00 F3.35m   ---

12 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSErin Doyle 1310-07.50 F3.23m   ---

13 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST ALPHONSUSElisabetta Scutti 1410-05.50 F3.18m   ---

14 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCGianna Mars 1310-05.25 F3.18m   ---

15 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYMaggie Kennedy 1310-00.00 F3.04m   ---

16 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMadison Bachmayer 139-09.50 F2.98m   ---

17 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ANTHONY PADUAAndrea Palumbo 138-08.00 F2.64m   ---

18 4/7/2018 2018 Meet OneST DAVID/ O L HCJane Murphy 147-04.50 F2.24m   ---

19 4/14/2018 2018 Meet TwoST ALPHONSUSIsabella Sapp 137-01.00 F2.15m   ---

Girls 13-14   Shot Put
1 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourOUR LADY GOODMadeline Smith 1429-06.00 F8.99m   ---

2 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYEmily McDonald 1424-06.00 F7.46m   ---

3 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST JOSEPH/ROBERTGianna Speranza 1323-02.00 F7.06m   ---

4 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourST JOSEPH/ROBERTHaley Stefanik 1322-02.25 F6.76m   ---

5 4/28/2018 2018 Meet FourNATIVITYMadison Bachmayer 1318-10.00 F5.74m   ---

6 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYAbigail Kearney 1418-08.00 F5.69m   ---

7 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeNATIVITYClare Gibson 1318-00.75 F5.50m   ---

8 4/21/2018 2018 Meet ThreeST ALPHONSUSIsabella Sapp 1317-08.50 F5.39m   ---


